
Carrier l'!~m~ 

A&G TOWING LLC 
7268 Marmot Ridge Place 
Littleton, CO 80125 

Airport's Best Transportation LLC 
9609 Timber Hawk Circle# 21 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80126 

All American Limo Inc 
9057 East Mississippi Avenue# 7-103 
Denver, CO 8024 7 

ALL CITIES EXPRESS LLC 
1509 South ZENO Way 
Aurora, CO 80017 

Banaadir Transportation Company 
1450 South Havana Street Suite 736 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Banaadir Transportation Company 
1450 South Havana Street Suite 736 
Aurora, CO 80012 

• Carrier is P.:nding on another ShowCausc 
• • De1101es Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hcaring_cyclc_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez. Kacncnc 

State of Colorado - Public Uti lities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing C~cle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/10/2014 

Mail Date: 5/21/2014 

_I PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04403 

LL-02216 

LL-01698 

LL-02650 

8-10003 

B-10016 

Sclcclcd Cycle: 6/10/201-1 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolu1ion Code: PENDING 

ln~ rance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
June 9, 2014 PENDING 
June 9, 2014 

June 4, 2014 PENDING 

June 6, 2014 PENDING 

June 9, 2014 PENDING 

June 5, 2014 PENDING 

June 5, 2014 PENDING 

1-

Witness 1 • 
Date - ~(;£..J.i.:._1°...L!.fl_!.1 __ _ 

lease# 
04530-INS 

04515-INS 

04506-INS 

04517-INS 

04496-INS 

04485-INS 

06, 10/2014 11 :30 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R14-0632 

Proceeding No. 14C-0518-INS 
Page 11



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing C~cle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/10/2014 

Mail Date: 5/21/2014 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R14-0632 

Proceeding No. 14C-0518-INS 
Page 22

Carrier Name 

Blue Line Limo INC 
20303 East 46th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80249 

denverexpress303 
1110 South Joliet Street Apartment A203 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Baltazar Casillas 
dba J's Towing 
3560 Elizabeth Street 
Denver, CO 80205 

LIMO303 
9100 East Florida Avenue# 11-206 
Denver, CO 80247 

Longest Limos LLC 
2402 Owens Avenue Unit 203 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 

John M Trujillo 
dba Mike's Performance Shop 
5350 Primrose Lane 
Denver, CO 80221-1253 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_ rsh_hcaring_ cyck _ list 

Pn:parcd by: PUC - Rodrigua_ Racncue 

PUC No/ 
Docket No I_I 
LL-02335 

LL-02441 

T-04342 

LL-02602 

LL-01515 

T-03885 

Selected Cycle: 6/1012014 
Type: SI IOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Cancel Date 
May 30, 2014 

May 28, 2014 

May 29, 2014 
May 29, 2014 

June 5, 2014 

June 2, 2014 

May 31, 2014 
May 31 , 2014 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease # 
04486-INS 

04493-INS 

04521-INS 

04488-INS 

04518-INS 

04514-INS 

06/10/2014 11 :30 

Page 2 of 3 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 6/10/2014 

Mail Date: 5/21/2014 
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Proceeding No. 14C-0518-INS 
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I PUC No/ 
C~rrier Na9!e _ Docket No _I Insurance Cancel Date IResolution le ase#

' LL-02579 Form E (Liability) June 2, 2014 PENDING 04510-INS 
Nugget Express 
P.O. Box 440883 
Aurora, CO 80044 

T-03995 Form 12 (Cargo) June 4, 2014 PENDING 04524-INS 
Rocky Mountain Auto Recovery Services LLC Form E (Liability) June 4, 2014 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) June 4, 20144940 Indiana Street 
Golden, CO 80403 

T-04359 Form H (Cargo) June 5, 2014 PENDING 04508-INS 
Saigon Towing LLC Form E (Liability) June 5, 2014 

1370 West Maple Avenue 
Denver, CO 80223 

LL-02295 Form E (Liability) June 7, 2014 PENDING 04529-INS 
VIP Limo LLC 
9954 East Carolina Circle # 203 
Denver, CO 80247 

LL-02297 Form E (Liability) June 8, 2014 PENDING 04505-INS 
ZNZ LLC 
6400 West Exposition Avenue 
Lakewood, CO 80226 

• Carrier is Pending on anoiher ShowCausc 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• • • Denotes S5 million insurance required 

Sdcctcd Cycle: 6/10/201-1 
Typ,;:: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

d_rslt_hcaring_cyd c_list 06/10/2014 11 :30 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodrigua. Racncllc Page 3 of 3 




