Appendix A
Decision No. R14-0632
Proceeding No. 14C-0518-INS
Page 11

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/10/2014 Mail Date: 5/21/2014

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
A&G TOWING LLC 7268 Marmot Ridge Place Limeton, CO 80125	T-04403	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	June 9, 2014 June 9, 2014	PENDING	04530-INS
Airport's Best Transportation LLC 9609 Timber Hawk Circle # 21 Highlands Ranch, CO 80126	LL-02216	Form E (Liability)	June 4, 2014	PENDING	04515-INS
All American Limo Inc 9057 East Mississippi Avenue # 7-103 Denver, CO 80247	LL-01698	Form E (Liability)	June 6, 2014	PENDING	04506-INS
ALL CITIES EXPRESS LLC 1509 South ZENO Way Forora, CO 80017	LL-02650	Form E (Liability)	June 9, 2014	PENDING	04517-INS
Banaadir Transportation Company 1450 South Havana Street Suite 736 Aurora, CO 80012	B-10003	Form E (Liability)	June 5, 2014	PENDING	04496-INS
Banaadir Transportation Company 1450 South Havana Street Suite 736 Aurora, CO 80012	B-10016	Form E (Liability)	June 5, 2014	PENDING	04485-INS
			Docket # YC - OS 18	-71/12	
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 6/10/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING		Witness Date	=	00.40.000
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					06/10/2014 11:30 Page 1 of 3

Appendix A
Decision No. R14-0632
Proceeding No. 14C-0518-INS
Page 22

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/10/2014 Mail Date: 5/21/2014

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Blue Line Limo INC 20303 East 46th Avenue Denver, CO 80249	LL-02335	Form E (Liability)	May 30, 2014	PENDING	04486-INS
denverexpress303 1110 South Joliet Street Apartment A203 Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02441	Form E (Liability)	May 28, 2014	PENDING	04493-INS
Baltazar Casillas dba J's Towing 3560 Elizabeth Street Denver, CO 80205	T-04342	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	May 29, 2014 May 29, 2014	PENDING	04521-INS
LIMO303 9100 East Florida Avenue # 11-206 Denver, CO 80247	LL-02602	Form E (Liability)	June 5, 2014	PENDING	04488-INS
Longest Limos LLC 2402 Owens Avenue Unit 203 Fort Collins, CO 80528	LL-01515	Form E (Liability)	June 2, 2014	PENDING	04518-INS
John M Trujillo dba Mike's Performance Shop 5350 Primrose Lane Denver, CO 80221-1253	T-03885	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	May 31, 2014 May 31, 2014	PENDING	04514-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 6/10/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				06/10/2014 11:30 Page 2 of 3

Appendix A
Decision No. R14-0632
Proceeding No. 14C-0518-INS
Page 33

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 6/10/2014 Mail Date: 5/21/2014

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Nugget Express P.O. Box 440883 Aurora, CO 80044	LL-02579	Form E (Liability)	June 2, 2014	PENDING	04510-INS
Rocky Mountain Auto Recovery Services LLC 4940 Indiana Street Golden, CO 80403	T-03995	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	June 4, 2014 June 4, 2014 June 4, 2014	PENDING	04524-INS
Saigon Towing LLC 1370 West Maple Avenue Denver, CO 80223	T-04359	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	June 5, 2014 June 5, 2014	PENDING	04508-INS
V I P Limo LLC 9954 East Carolina Circle # 203 Denver, CO 80247	LL-02295	Form E (Liability)	June 7, 2014	PENDING	04529-INS
ZNZ LLC 6400 West Exposition Avenue Lakewood, CO 80226	LL-02297	Form E (Liability)	June 8, 2014	PENDING	04505-INS

* Carrier	is	Pending or	another	ShowCause
-----------	----	------------	---------	-----------

^{**} Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 6/10/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

06/10/2014 11:30

Page 3 of 3

^{***} Denotes \$5 million insurance required